EIZFEET—-I33v0

Medical-Engineering Cooperation Workshop
at Kobe University
Eer-

2018£F-12H 12EI (ZK) 9:40~18:00
MR XFERELSEEAEBHER-I

¢ RRAMAEB IERGEL15~205
¢ JRI/AEE |BR, IJR2AREBIBRMSMETHINA36 R EEHEMTRE
[P KIBESFEPRI | T ER
¢ 7ICA(TEDOHET102%E)
http://www.kobe-u.ac.jp/guid /access /rokko /rokkodai-dai2.html

Sn&E : #\R

® I : MEXFRIRRMESRIR - NAANTITPI - ATA VISPV D
wEo2OIIIh

o i : P KRFEXRFIRTFMRHN. P XEXFEREFHTEH.
MR XZEZFEMERDR - EEEEEIEE NS E R B ST



http://www.kobe-u.ac.jp/guid/access/rokko/rokkodai-dai2.html

JO935A
%8
40 SIS

O:

O:

10 :

10 :

11

50

10

50

: 30

=W B3 (P XZEXFERIFRRER/ERE)

P XZF(CHTBETFEEEDHEE

EAR Ih (MPXFXFREFHRFRH-B4R)
Development of High Strength Corrosion Resistant
Biodegradable Magnesium Alloys

Kwang Seon Shin (Seoul National University, Professor)
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